
 
 

 

 

 Redevelopment Commission Agenda Item 
 
DATE:   9/28/2023 

FROM:   Leslie Biek, PE, Assistant City Engineer 

SUBJECT: LaSalle Streetscape Funding Request 

Which TIF? (circle one)  River West;    River East;   South Side;   Douglas Road;   West Washington 
 
PURPOSE OF REQUEST: Funding request for LaSalle Streetscape project 

Specifics: Additional $200,000 is requested for change orders for the LaSalle Streetscape 
project. Phase 1 has been completed and Phase 2 is now starting. Change order #1 is in process 
with additional funding requested in anticipation of funding need. 
 

  

INTERNAL USE ONLY:  Project Code: _122-013R; PROJ 317 ____________________; 
Total Amount new/change (inc/dec) in budget: _$200,000_________; Break down: 
Costs:  Engineering Amt: ________________; Other Prof Serv Amt_________________;  
Acquisition of Land/Bldg (circle one) Amt: ___________; Street Const Amt _$200,000____; 
Building Imp Amt_________; Sewers Amt_________; Other (specify) Amt: ________________ 
___________________________________________.    Going to BPW for Contracting?  Y/N     
Is this item ready to encumber now? ____   Existing PO#_____ Inc/Dec $_____________   
 
 

_________________________Pres/V-Pres 

ATTEST: __________________Secretary 

Date: ____________________ 

        APPROVED              Not Approved 

SOUTH BEND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 


